P G Admission 2025

Fee Structure for M.A., M.A./M.Sc. Courses

Group No- 301 to318, 322 to 326

Payment Structure

ChargesForAdmission	Fees For Indian Students
Tuition fees (150/- per month)	Rs.900/-(July to December 2025)
Admission fees	Rs. 200/-
Game fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Magazine fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Union fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Student aid fund	Rs. 10/-per year
Student health fund	Rs. 10/-per year
Library fees	Rs. 400/-for two years
Identity card fees	Rs. 75/-
Total amount:	Rs. 1625.00
Course Transfer fees, if any	Rs.200/-per transfer

Fee Structure for M.A., M.A./M.Sc. Courses

Group No- 319,320 & 321

Payment Structure

ChargesForAdmission	Fees For Indian Students
Tuition fees (150/- per month)	Rs.900/-(July to December2025)
Admission fees	Rs. 200/-
Game fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Magazine fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Union fees	Rs. 10/-per year
Student aid fund	Rs. 10/-per year
Student health fund	Rs. 10/-per year
Library fees	Rs.400/-for two years
Laboratory Fees(For Laboratory Based	Rs.1800/-(July to December 2025)
Subject Only) [300/- per month]	
Identity card fees	Rs.75/-
Total amount:	Rs.3425.00
Course Transfer fees, if any	Rs.200/- per transfer